
10:00Int/Adv 
Ballet 

Teen 
Tap

Int/Adv
Hip-Hop

Lil Tap & 
Hip-Hop

Children 
Ballet

Teen 
Hip-Hop

Teen  
Ballet

Lil Tap & 
Hip-Hop

PrePointe

Junior 
Ballet

Junior 
Jazz

Int/Adv 
Modern

Pointe

Int/Adv 
Jazz 

Children 
Jazz

Children 
Ballet

Children 
Hip-Hop

Tap 
Combo

Predance

721-7200
7210 W. Hefner Road

Summer Dance 2025
5 Week Summer Session: June 16-July 25   

RANGE OF MOTION DANCE STUDIO

9:00am
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00

4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00

FridayTuesday Wednesday ThursdayMonday

I I I I IIIIIII II II

Pointe

Int/Adv 
 Jazz 

Junior 
Jazz

Junior 
Ballet

10:00

III III III III III

9:30

1:00

Block Party!

PrePointe
1:00

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Junior
Tap

Junior
Hip-Hop

 Int/Adv
Tap

6:00

Junior
Modern

5:00

Teen 
Jazz

6:00

7:00

9:00 9:00

7:00

8:00

11:00
11:15

9:00

The Washington Ballet 1 Week Intensive
August 4-8   

Junior to Advanced Levels only

6:45

Storybook 
Steps

5:15

Predance
6:00

7:30

(No Classes June 30-July 4)

Storybook 
Steps

10:15

Children 
Jazz

Children 
Hip-Hop

Tap 
Combo

Block Party!

11:15

Int/Adv 
Ballet 

11:15

9:30

Storybook Steps - Ages 2-4
Predance and Lil’ Tap & Hip-Hop - Ages 3-5

Children’s Level - Ages 6-8
Junior Level - Ages 9-12

Teen Level - Ages 11+ (If no previous experience)
Intermediate Level - Ages 12-14

Advanced Level - Ages 14+

Ages 2-Adult

Block Party!
Special Pricing

for all 3 Children’s
classes!


