

RANGE OF MOTION DANCE STUDIO Summer Dance 2025

5 Week Summer Session: June 16-July 25 Ages 2-Adult

(No Classes June 30-July 4)

	_	N	Monda	y	Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday		
		Ι	Ш	III	Ι	Ш	Ш	Ι	П	Ш	Ι	П	Ш	ı	П	Ш
	9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00	9:30 Int/Adv Ballet Pointe Int/Adv Jazz	Junior Jazz 11:15 Junior Ballet			Children Jazz Children Ballet 11:15 Children Hip-Hop Tap Combo	Storybook Steps 10:15 Predance 00 Lil Tap & Hip-Hop	Int/Adv Ballet Pointe Int/Adv Jazz	Junior Jazz 11:15 Junior Ballet							
	12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00		PrePointe		T.	Block		10/4	PrePointe							
		Teen Jazz Teen Hip-Hop	Children Hip-Hop Tap Combo Children Ballet Children Jazz Block	©:15 Storybook Steps ©:00 Predance ©:45 Lil Tap & Hip-Hop 7:30	Junior Hip-Hop Int/Adv Hip-Hop Ti Junior Modern @:00 Int/Adv Modern	—6:00 Junior	Junior Tap Int/Adv Tap Teen Tap		Wednesday		Storybook Step Predance and Lii' Tap & Children's Leve Junior Level - Teen Level - Ages 11+ (If n Intermediate Leve Advanced Leve			& Hip-Hop - Ages 3-5 el - Ages 6-8 · Ages 9-12 no previous experience) el - Ages 12-14		a)

The Washington Ballet I Week Intensive
August 4-8

Junior to Advanced Levels only